Mississippi State University

Scholars Junction

Montgomery County Probate Court (Alabama)

Lantern Project

April 2022

Hiring Out Document, John F. Ashurst

John F. Ashurst

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarsjunction.msstate.edu/lantern-mcpc

Recommended Citation

Ashurst, John F., "Hiring Out Document, John F. Ashurst" (2022). *Montgomery County Probate Court (Alabama*). 343.

https://scholarsjunction.msstate.edu/lantern-mcpc/343

This Document is brought to you for free and open access by the Lantern Project at Scholars Junction. It has been accepted for inclusion in Montgomery County Probate Court (Alabama) by an authorized administrator of Scholars Junction. For more information, please contact scholcomm@msstate.libanswers.com.

An account of Negro him belonging to John J. Ashuest a minon viz. To him of Iguire, Mariah & hen two children - one half Intent belonging to the said I. H. Ashwel & The ather half to his sister M. L. Ashwet Ja 1848 \$ 80.00 hiry of negro how mat " " 80.00 " Toint Intuit region ", 1849 60.00 " " Bog mot " 10.00 " " Loint hegenes " 1850 70.00 " " Boy mat 11 11 80.00 \$ 430.00 " Saint Interest negram for 1851 \$ 100.00 " Dog mat " 100.00 \$200.00 " " " "

The Hot of Alaborna & Fredomacks appends Monty County & before me He Mothers Do Sound of which with a miner of who are outh sogs the above accent of begin him is but I tren to the but of his Mounday & being sevent a subject to be subject to be seened by Malson but to be seened May also me